Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25023966

25023993

25024025

25024026

25024071

25024109

25024113

25024118

25024135

25024157

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
05

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
34

Fire Station
22

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
33

Days in
Incident
Date

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location

Street

Number

or Mile

Post

1823

3809

2533

4614

11609

4128

3045

N\A

14217

4121

Location
Street
Prefix

Northwest

Northwest

N\A

North

N\A

Northwest

Southwest

N\A

Southeast

Northwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

22ND

WINDSOR

PINE

Macarthur

SUSAN

12TH

66TH

730 Ne 42nd St

108TH

12TH

Location
Street

Type

Street

Avenue

Avenue

Boulevard

Lane

Street

Street

N\A

Street

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

N\A

$426,500

$222,500

$2,000,000

$596,500

$165,500

$125,000

$260,000

$306,548

$319,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$3,000

$175,000

$30,000

$3,000

$596,500

$10,000

$2,500

$260,000

$10,000

$319,000

Estimated
Content
Value

N\A

$200,000

$10,000

$100,000

$200,000

$1,500

$40,000

$50,000

$155,000

$150,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

N\A

$80,000

$10,000

N\A

$200,000

$1,500

$0

$50,000

$1,000

$150,000



