Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25023966	Building fire	Fire Station 05	3/14/25	1823	Northwest	22ND	Street	N\A	\$3,000	N\A	N\A
25023993	Building fire	Fire Station 30	3/14/25	3809	Northwest	WINDSOR	Avenue	\$426,500	\$175,000	\$200,000	\$80,000
25024025	Building fire	Fire Station 01	3/14/25	2533	N\A	PINE	Avenue	\$222,500	\$30,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
25024026	Building fire	Fire Station 34	3/14/25	4614	North	Macarthur	Boulevard	\$2,000,000	\$3,000	\$100,000	N\A
25024071	Building fire	Fire Station 22	3/14/25	11609	N\A	SUSAN	Lane	\$596,500	\$596,500	\$200,000	\$200,000
25024109	Building fire	Fire Station 31	3/14/25	4128	Northwest	12TH	Street	\$165,500	\$10,000	\$1,500	\$1,500
25024113	Building fire	Fire Station 25	3/14/25	3045	Southwest	66TH	Street	\$125,000	\$2,500	\$40,000	\$0
25024118	Building fire	Fire Station 31	3/14/25	N\A	N\A	730 Ne 42nd St	N\A	\$260,000	\$260,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
25024135	Building fire	Fire Station 25	3/14/25	14217	Southeast	108TH	Street	\$306,548	\$10,000	\$155,000	\$1,000
25024157	Building fire	Fire Station 33	3/14/25	4121	Northwest	12TH	Street	\$319,000	\$319,000	\$150,000	\$150,000

